
Public Holiday Closed Times 
 
 

 
Public Holidays 2014 

 

 
Open or Closed? 

New Years Day – Wednesday 1 January 
 

Closed 

Australia Day – Sunday 26 January 
 

Closed 

Australia Day public holiday – Monday 27 January 
 

Closed 

Good Friday – Friday 18 April 
 

Closed 

Easter Saturday – Saturday 19 April 
 

Open 

Easter Sunday – Sunday 20 April 
 

Open 

Easter Monday – Monday 21 April 
 

Open 

ANZAC Day – Friday 25 April 
 

Open 

Queen's Birthday– Monday 9 June 
 

Closed 

Gladstone Show Day – Wednesday 6 August  
 

Closed 

Labour Day – Monday 6 October 
 

Closed 

Christmas Day – Thursday 25 December 
 

Closed 

Boxing Day – Friday 26 December 
 

Closed 

 
Gallery/Museum closed from Christmas Day 2014 until New Years Day 2015 

 

 

 


